Molly McCahon: Emphasized the importance of protecting ground water. 

PUBLIC MEETING ACTION ITEMS: 

Southside Water employee Jack Howard stated to the Commission that the creation of a ground 

water technical committee would cost approximately thirty-seven thousand dollars ($37,000). 

as consulting fees for Flint Hall and Travis Haller. 

Flint Hall explained the advantages a ground water technical committee would provide the 

county.  

The Commission stated there could be potential legal issues in regard to funding the ground